
Special Closing Times for Verona Arena

September
● Sep 1 (Fri): Closing at 5pm
● Sep 2 (Sat): Closing at 5pm
● Sep 3 (Sun): Closing at 5pm
● Sep 5 (Tue): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 6 (Wed): Closing at 5pm
● Sep 7 (Thu): Closing at 5pm
● Sep 8 (Fri): Closing at 5pm
● Sep 9 (Sat): Closing at 5pm
● Sep 14 (Thu): Closing at 2pm
● Sep 15 (Fri): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 16 (Sat): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 19 (Tue): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 20 (Wed): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 21 (Thu): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 22 (Fri): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 23 (Sat): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 24 (Sun): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 26 (Tue): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 27 (Wed): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 28 (Thu): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 29 (Fri): Closing at 3pm
● Sep 30 (Sat): Closing at 3pm

October
● Oct 1 (Sun): Closing at 3pm
● Oct 5 (Thu): Closing at 3pm
● Oct 6 (Fri): Closing at 3pm
● Oct 7 (Sat): Closing at 3pm
● Oct 8 (Sun): Closing at 3pm
● Oct 10 (Tue): Closing at 3pm


